
Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 3 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

115

104

104

0

All Distances

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 212 RICCITELLO Matthew 487306 LUX/Specialized by CynergyM2 18 AZ 00:24:39
2 217 SCHAEFER Stephen 548635 Bicycle Haus Racing M2 29 AZ 00:26:11 @00:01:32
3 206 LUPIEN Joseph Jetset Racing M1 26 AZ 00:26:48 @00:02:09
4 174 STOUT David 458879 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM2 41 AZ 00:26:55 @00:02:16
5 224 ZWART Wouter 396776 Landis/Trek M1 30 AZ 00:26:58 @00:02:19
6 125 GAGNON Patrick Intl Unattached M4 28 XX 00:27:04 @00:02:25
7 172 MELENDEZ Gilberto 364702 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM2 32 AZ 00:27:05 @00:02:26
8 177 CHAVEZ Anthony 266284 Bicicletta Famosa M2 41 AZ 00:27:27 @00:02:48
9 252 SHREINER Dean 422510 Core Cycling Team M3 54 AZ 00:27:34 @00:02:55
10 167 STANKIEWICZ Krystian 522300 Tolero Racing M3 43 AZ 00:27:36 @00:02:57
11 150 THOMPSON Joel 110241 Tucson Masters Cycling M3 61 AZ 00:27:44 @00:03:05
12 222 ALVAREZ Ronny 422175 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM4 52 AZ 00:27:47 @00:03:08
13 169 DRAGOMIROV  Vladislav 572814 COS Racing M3 38 CO 00:28:01 @00:03:22
14 178 BARRON Randall 1-Day Arizona State University CyclingM5 21 AZ 00:28:05 @00:03:26
15 164 BOHAN Patrick 457284 Unattached M4 56 CO 00:28:17 @00:03:38
16 170 OSVALD Andrew 521437 Team Winded M4 42 AZ 00:28:19 @00:03:40
17 191 SIWIK Steve 194243 Tucson Masters Cycling M5 57 AZ 00:28:25 @00:03:46
18 194 CASTLE Shane 431130 Aggress M4 54 AZ 00:28:28 @00:03:49
19 209 TYSOE Joseph 356536 Unattached M3 49 AZ 00:28:31 @00:03:52
20 132 SHREINER Dean 422510 Core Cycling Team M3 54 AZ 00:28:35 @00:03:56
21 188 CHIASSON Doug 157351 Peak Racing/Valley Bike and Ski Werks/PactimoM3 65 MA 00:28:43 @00:04:04
22 182 CLAPPER Gerry 223515 Project Fleming M3 59 AZ 00:28:45 @00:04:06
23 173 DELANEY Brian 493652 Carlos O'Briens Racing M4 33 AZ 00:28:51 @00:04:12
24 235 BAKER Aaron 397713 xXx Racing-IL M2 49 IL 00:28:56 @00:04:17
25 205 STANLEY James 274722 Christian Cycling TucsonM5 53 AZ 00:29:08 @00:04:29
26 129 FURTNEY Daniel 415282 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 55 AZ 00:29:10 @00:04:31
27 249 FURTNEY Daniel 415282 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 55 AZ 00:29:11 @00:04:32
28 130 RIDGE Connor 1-Day Unattached M5 20 AZ 00:29:13 @00:04:34
29 246 MCGEHEE Dan 59573 Unattached M3 58 AZ 00:29:15 @00:04:36
30 154 HANDRICK Scott 432641 Two Wheel Jones RacingM5 62 AZ 00:29:20 @00:04:41
31 126 MCGEHEE Dan 59573 Unattached M3 58 AZ 00:29:23 @00:04:44
32 181 HOLMAN Philip 58212 Tucson Masters Cycling M2 70 AZ 00:29:28 @00:04:49
33 161 LONG Steven 466441 Peak Racing/Valley Bike and Ski Werks/PactimoM3 68 AZ 00:29:43 @00:05:04
34 124 SCHOBEL Gary 422681 Christian Cycling TucsonM4 52 AZ 00:29:47 @00:05:08
35 163 DAVIES Chad 197361 Unattached M4 54 AZ 00:29:47 @00:05:08
36 230 ALVAREZ Alexander 422886 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM4 28 AZ 00:29:49 @00:05:10
37 180 PARKER Allyn 495682 M and M Racing Club M4 35 AZ 00:29:54 @00:05:15
38 207 SULLIVAN Brandon 405386 TriScottsdale M5 46 AZ 00:30:01 @00:05:22
39 160 PETTIT David 443046 Bicycle Accident Attorneys Racing TeamM4 37 AZ 00:30:03 @00:05:24
40 244 SCHOBEL Gary 422681 Christian Cycling TucsonM4 52 AZ 00:30:18 @00:05:39
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 2 of 3 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe
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Cat.

Age

Age
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Time
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Ecart

41 186 TONON Joe 210267 Unattached M3 56 MA 00:30:22 @00:05:43
42 237 ARSEO Austin 419908 Unattached M3 32 AZ 00:30:23 @00:05:44
43 195 SLOAN Richard 562460 Unattached M5 57 00:30:34 @00:05:55
44 227 ZAMORA Carlos 52255 San Tan Racing M3 55 AZ 00:30:41 @00:06:02
45 171 MULVANEY Duane 77005 Landis/Trek M4 67 AZ 00:30:46 @00:06:07
46 128 HOLBROOK Jim 247766 Project Fleming M3 53 AZ 00:31:05 @00:06:26
47 166 KEY Todd uci Unattached M5 59 AZ 00:31:05 @00:06:26
48 221 BRONSTEYN Yakov 422346 Core Cycling Team M3 50 AZ 00:31:09 @00:06:30
49 220 LUCAS Rene 57849 Core Cycling Team M3 61 AZ 00:31:10 @00:06:31
50 245 GAGNON Patrick Intl Unattached M4 28 XX 00:31:10 @00:06:31
51 210 PEARSON Mark 546194 Team Santini USA p/b Murphy Capital AdvisorsM4 75 AZ 00:31:21 @00:06:42
52 213 ZEGA Thomas 98861 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM3 47 AZ 00:31:22 @00:06:43
53 159 LEWIS Donald 21068 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 62 AZ 00:31:37 @00:06:58
54 196 SEGUIN Steven 584430 Rocky Mountain University of Health ProfessionsM4 31 CO 00:31:38 @00:06:59
55 176 FOX SHANNON 46714 Unattached M2 66 AZ 00:31:43 @00:07:04
56 127 PEREZ Johnny 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM4 45 AZ 00:31:55 @00:07:16
57 197 HUHN Michael 459493 Unattached M5 55 AZ 00:32:09 @00:07:30
58 158 GAJEWSKI Michael 571635 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM5 55 AZ 00:32:18 @00:07:39
59 121 TAYLOR Rhett 1-Day Summit Velo M5 29 AZ 00:32:21 @00:07:42
60 226 CINALLI Mike 304500 Tolero Racing M4 33 AZ 00:32:24 @00:07:45
61 202 FOLAND Valerie 583003 Unattached W5 48 AZ 00:32:29 @00:07:50
62 250 RIDGE Connor 1-Day Unattached M5 20 AZ 00:32:33 @00:07:54
63 234 EVERETT Whitney 571289 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalW4 37 AZ 00:32:53 @00:08:14
64 201 BERGER Jane 164775 Cyclefit Solutions RacingW3 53 AZ 00:32:55 @00:08:16
65 229 CARMEN Steven 539495 Unattached M5 34 CA 00:32:58 @00:08:19
66 236 BIGLIAZZI Kelly 571980 SkyFlash Racing W4 39 AZ 00:33:01 @00:08:22
67 247 PEREZ Johnny 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM4 45 AZ 00:33:07 @00:08:28
68 216 FOWLER David 1-Day Unattached M5 58 AZ 00:33:13 @00:08:34
69 162 HAMMER Franz 45423 Unattached M2 83 AZ 00:33:14 @00:08:35
70 233 TAYLOR Mike 1-Day Aggress M5 65 AZ 00:33:18 @00:08:39
71 156 DEVINE Ardan 590951 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM5 65 AZ 00:33:20 @00:08:41
72 190 PATTERSON Michael 0180955 Unattached M4 78 AZ 00:33:21 @00:08:42
73 231 MUENCH Sarah 392098 SkyFlash Racing W3 38 AZ 00:33:22 @00:08:43
74 155 LANKFORD Devin 535731 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM5 49 AZ 00:33:26 @00:08:47
75 238 OWEN David 408151 Unattached M5 59 AZ 00:33:36 @00:08:57
76 168 RICH Derek 307417 Landis/Trek M3 49 AZ 00:33:45 @00:09:06
77 215 MEYER Andrew 590677 Tolero Racing M5 64 AZ 00:33:45 @00:09:06
78 214 CARRASCO Amado 50048 Unattached M4 65 AZ 00:33:53 @00:09:14
79 228 LOPEZ Ryan 496608 Unattached M4 29 AZ 00:34:12 @00:09:33
80 204 PEARSON Troy 205797 Saguaro Velo M5 53 AZ 00:34:19 @00:09:40
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Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 3 of 3 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)
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81 153 ROBERTSON Tami 579351 Tucson Tri Girls W5 54 AZ 00:34:23 @00:09:44
82 232 BRUGGINK Stephanie 544543 Sabino Cycles Racing W4 27 AZ 00:34:23 @00:09:44
83 122 OSTREM Jim 226520 Summit Velo M4 67 AZ 00:34:36 @00:09:57
84 199 PUCHI Joe 49587 Sabino Cycles Racing M4 68 AZ 00:34:52 @00:10:13
85 208 GREENING Alli 222948 Cyclefit Solutions RacingW3 45 AZ 00:35:15 @00:10:36
86 184 DILLON Lisa 469817 Unattached W5 48 AZ 00:35:27 @00:10:48
87 123 RILEY-SAXTON Emily 583782 Tolero Racing W5 46 AZ 00:35:54 @00:11:15
88 251 WEISS Andy 1-Day Unattached M5 22 AZ 00:36:05 @00:11:26
89 225 HYNES Lisa 565806 Trek West Phoenix Womenâ€™s RacingW5 54 AZ 00:36:19 @00:11:40
90 219 NORVELLE Bob 502029 Two Wheel Jones RacingM5 58 AZ 00:36:24 @00:11:45
91 243 RILEY-SAXTON Emily 583782 Tolero Racing W5 46 AZ 00:36:27 @00:11:48
92 200 COONEY Sarah 572331 AZ Women Racing W5 50 AZ 00:36:30 @00:11:51
93 187 DARLING Linden 1-Day Tolero Racing W5 58 AZ 00:36:42 @00:12:03
94 120.1 ORNER Keri 590753 Drama QOMs W5 44 AZ 00:36:49 @00:12:10
95 120.2 WHITNEY Brenna 591033 Drama QOMs W5 45 AZ 00:36:49 @00:12:10
96 131 WEISS Andy 1-Day Unattached M5 22 AZ 00:37:17 @00:12:38
97 193 STREICHER Brooke 591617 Tolero Racing W5 41 AZ 00:37:24 @00:12:45
98 152 FIEDLER Davis 544349 Bicycle Accident Attorneys Racing TeamM5 72 AZ 00:37:30 @00:12:51
99 183 SCHWARTZ Karen 405442 Tolero Racing W4 60 AZ 00:37:36 @00:12:57
100 241 ORNER Keri 590753 AZ Women Racing W5 44 AZ 00:37:49 @00:13:10
101 189 BARNES William 170417 Summit Velo M4 80 AZ 00:39:22 @00:14:43
102 198 DAY Charles 251675 Gallatin Valley Bicycle ClubM5 79 MT 00:39:35 @00:14:56
103 151 BITNAR Patty 579870 Tucson Tri Girls W5 45 AZ 00:39:53 @00:15:14
104 223 WILKINSON Jamie 1-Day Tolero Racing W5 42 AZ 00:51:17 @00:26:38
DNS 157 HACKETT Taylor 1-Day Unattached M5 28 AZ
DNS 165 HARRISON John 288475 Sabino Cycles Racing M4 57 AZ
DNS 175 BARVILLE Caleb 534613 Unattached M1 19 AZ
DNS 179 ALCORN Joe 1-Day Unattached M5 42 AZ
DNS 185 ELLIS Nancy 59854 Saguaro Velo W2 55 AZ
DNS 192 SALINAS Daniel 1-Day Unattached M5 59 AZ
DNS 203 HUGHES David 311896 Zia Velo Cycling M4 59 TX
DNS 211 WYATT Samuel 571336 University of Arizona M4 29 AZ
DNS 218 NIEGOCKI Dann 239871 Tolero Racing M4 51 AZ
DNS 242 WHITNEY Brenna 591033 AZ Women Racing W5 45 AZ
DNS 248 HOLBROOK Jim 247766 Project Fleming M3 53 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

7

6

6

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

 Men  Pro/1/2 9+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 217 SCHAEFER Stephen 548635 Bicycle Haus Racing M2 29 AZ 00:26:11
2 206 LUPIEN Joseph Jetset Racing M1 26 AZ 00:26:48 @00:00:37
3 174 STOUT David 458879 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM2 41 AZ 00:26:55 @00:00:44
4 224 ZWART Wouter 396776 Landis/Trek M1 30 AZ 00:26:58 @00:00:47
5 172 MELENDEZ Gilberto 364702 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM2 32 AZ 00:27:05 @00:00:54
6 177 CHAVEZ Anthony 266284 Bicicletta Famosa M2 41 AZ 00:27:27 @00:01:16

DNS 175 BARVILLE Caleb 534613 Unattached M1 19 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

2

2

2

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

TTT Women Only Wn  Full Database 9+

E

Rank
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Bib #
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Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.
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Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 120.1 ORNER Keri 590753 Drama QOMs W5 44 AZ 00:36:49
2 120.2 WHITNEY Brenna 591033 Drama QOMs W5 45 AZ 00:36:49 @00:00:00

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

1

1

1

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Juniors Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 15-18

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 212 RICCITELLO Matthew 487306 LUX/Specialized by CynergyM2 18 AZ 00:24:39

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

6

6

6

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

 Men  Cat. 3 9+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 252 SHREINER Dean 422510 Core Cycling Team M3 54 AZ 00:27:34
2 167 STANKIEWICZ Krystian 522300 Tolero Racing M3 43 AZ 00:27:36 @00:00:02
3 169 DRAGOMIROV  Vladislav 572814 COS Racing M3 38 CO 00:28:01 @00:00:27
4 249 FURTNEY Daniel 415282 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 55 AZ 00:29:11 @00:01:37
5 126 MCGEHEE Dan 59573 Unattached M3 58 AZ 00:29:23 @00:01:49
6 168 RICH Derek 307417 Landis/Trek M3 49 AZ 00:33:45 @00:06:11

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

9

8

8

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

 Men  Cat. 4 9+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 125 GAGNON Patrick Intl Unattached M4 28 XX 00:27:04
2 222 ALVAREZ Ronny 422175 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM4 52 AZ 00:27:47 @00:00:43
3 230 ALVAREZ Alexander 422886 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM4 28 AZ 00:29:49 @00:02:45
4 160 PETTIT David 443046 Bicycle Accident Attorneys Racing TeamM4 37 AZ 00:30:03 @00:02:59
5 244 SCHOBEL Gary 422681 Christian Cycling TucsonM4 52 AZ 00:30:18 @00:03:14
6 196 SEGUIN Steven 584430 Rocky Mountain University of Health ProfessionsM4 31 CO 00:31:38 @00:04:34
7 127 PEREZ Johnny 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM4 45 AZ 00:31:55 @00:04:51
8 226 CINALLI Mike 304500 Tolero Racing M4 33 AZ 00:32:24 @00:05:20

DNS 165 HARRISON John 288475 Sabino Cycles Racing M4 57 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

9

8

8

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

 Men  Cat. 5 9+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 178 BARRON Randall 1-Day Arizona State University CyclingM5 21 AZ 00:28:05
2 205 STANLEY James 274722 Christian Cycling TucsonM5 53 AZ 00:29:08 @00:01:03
3 130 RIDGE Connor 1-Day Unattached M5 20 AZ 00:29:13 @00:01:08
4 207 SULLIVAN Brandon 405386 TriScottsdale M5 46 AZ 00:30:01 @00:01:56
5 121 TAYLOR Rhett 1-Day Summit Velo M5 29 AZ 00:32:21 @00:04:16
6 229 CARMEN Steven 539495 Unattached M5 34 CA 00:32:58 @00:04:53
7 155 LANKFORD Devin 535731 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM5 49 AZ 00:33:26 @00:05:21
8 251 WEISS Andy 1-Day Unattached M5 22 AZ 00:36:05 @00:08:00

DNS 157 HACKETT Taylor 1-Day Unattached M5 28 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

5

5

5

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Merckx Open Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 9+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 237 ARSEO Austin 419908 Unattached M3 32 AZ 00:30:23
2 245 GAGNON Patrick Intl Unattached M4 28 XX 00:31:10 @00:00:47
3 250 RIDGE Connor 1-Day Unattached M5 20 AZ 00:32:33 @00:02:10
4 228 LOPEZ Ryan 496608 Unattached M4 29 AZ 00:34:12 @00:03:49
5 131 WEISS Andy 1-Day Unattached M5 22 AZ 00:37:17 @00:06:54

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

6

5

5

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Merckx Open Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 40-59

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 186 TONON Joe 210267 Unattached M3 56 MA 00:30:22
2 197 HUHN Michael 459493 Unattached M5 55 AZ 00:32:09 @00:01:47
3 158 GAJEWSKI Michael 571635 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalM5 55 AZ 00:32:18 @00:01:56
4 247 PEREZ Johnny 527338 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM4 45 AZ 00:33:07 @00:02:45
5 238 OWEN David 408151 Unattached M5 59 AZ 00:33:36 @00:03:14

DNS 179 ALCORN Joe 1-Day Unattached M5 42 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

1

1

1

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Merckx Open Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 60+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 215 MEYER Andrew 590677 Tolero Racing M5 64 AZ 00:33:45

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

2

1

1

0

20 Km

Summit Velo
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Fixies Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 9+

E

Rank
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Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 204 PEARSON Troy 205797 Saguaro Velo M5 53 AZ 00:34:19
DNS 211 WYATT Samuel 571336 University of Arizona M4 29 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 173 DELANEY Brian 493652 Carlos O'Briens Racing M4 33 AZ 00:28:51
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 35+

E
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Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 180 PARKER Allyn 495682 M and M Racing Club M4 35 AZ 00:29:54

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 170 OSVALD Andrew 521437 Team Winded M4 42 AZ 00:28:19
2 219 NORVELLE Bob 502029 Two Wheel Jones RacingM5 58 AZ 00:36:24 @00:08:05

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 45+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 209 TYSOE Joseph 356536 Unattached M3 49 AZ 00:28:31
2 235 BAKER Aaron 397713 xXx Racing-IL M2 49 IL 00:28:56 @00:00:25
3 213 ZEGA Thomas 98861 Stone House P&S Racing P/B MasiM3 47 AZ 00:31:22 @00:02:51

DNS 248 HOLBROOK Jim 247766 Project Fleming M3 53 AZ

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 50+

E

Rank

Rang

Bib #

Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 194 CASTLE Shane 431130 Aggress M4 54 AZ 00:28:28
2 132 SHREINER Dean 422510 Core Cycling Team M3 54 AZ 00:28:35 @00:00:07
3 124 SCHOBEL Gary 422681 Christian Cycling TucsonM4 52 AZ 00:29:47 @00:01:19
4 163 DAVIES Chad 197361 Unattached M4 54 AZ 00:29:47 @00:01:19
5 128 HOLBROOK Jim 247766 Project Fleming M3 53 AZ 00:31:05 @00:02:37
6 221 BRONSTEYN Yakov 422346 Core Cycling Team M3 50 AZ 00:31:09 @00:02:41

DNS 218 NIEGOCKI Dann 239871 Tolero Racing M4 51 AZ
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the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 55+

E

Rank

Rang
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Doss.

Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 164 BOHAN Patrick 457284 Unattached M4 56 CO 00:28:17
2 191 SIWIK Steve 194243 Tucson Masters Cycling M5 57 AZ 00:28:25 @00:00:08
3 182 CLAPPER Gerry 223515 Project Fleming M3 59 AZ 00:28:45 @00:00:28
4 129 FURTNEY Daniel 415282 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 55 AZ 00:29:10 @00:00:53
5 246 MCGEHEE Dan 59573 Unattached M3 58 AZ 00:29:15 @00:00:58
6 195 SLOAN Richard 562460 Unattached M5 57 00:30:34 @00:02:17
7 227 ZAMORA Carlos 52255 San Tan Racing M3 55 AZ 00:30:41 @00:02:24
8 166 KEY Todd uci Unattached M5 59 AZ 00:31:05 @00:02:48
9 216 FOWLER David 1-Day Unattached M5 58 AZ 00:33:13 @00:04:56

DNS 192 SALINAS Daniel 1-Day Unattached M5 59 AZ
DNS 203 HUGHES David 311896 Zia Velo Cycling M4 59 TX
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 60+

E

Rank
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Bib #
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Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 150 THOMPSON Joel 110241 Tucson Masters Cycling M3 61 AZ 00:27:44
2 154 HANDRICK Scott 432641 Two Wheel Jones RacingM5 62 AZ 00:29:20 @00:01:36
3 220 LUCAS Rene 57849 Core Cycling Team M3 61 AZ 00:31:10 @00:03:26
4 159 LEWIS Donald 21068 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM3 62 AZ 00:31:37 @00:03:53

Approved by
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 65+

E

Rank
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Name

Nom

License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 188 CHIASSON Doug 157351 Peak Racing/Valley Bike and Ski Werks/PactimoM3 65 MA 00:28:43
2 161 LONG Steven 466441 Peak Racing/Valley Bike and Ski Werks/PactimoM3 68 AZ 00:29:43 @00:01:00
3 171 MULVANEY Duane 77005 Landis/Trek M4 67 AZ 00:30:46 @00:02:03
4 176 FOX SHANNON 46714 Unattached M2 66 AZ 00:31:43 @00:03:00
5 233 TAYLOR Mike 1-Day Aggress M5 65 AZ 00:33:18 @00:04:35
6 156 DEVINE Ardan 590951 Cyclefit Solutions RacingM5 65 AZ 00:33:20 @00:04:37
7 214 CARRASCO Amado 50048 Unattached M4 65 AZ 00:33:53 @00:05:10
8 122 OSTREM Jim 226520 Summit Velo M4 67 AZ 00:34:36 @00:05:53
9 199 PUCHI Joe 49587 Sabino Cycles Racing M4 68 AZ 00:34:52 @00:06:09
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

2

2

2

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 70+
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License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe

Cat.

Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 181 HOLMAN Philip 58212 Tucson Masters Cycling M2 70 AZ 00:29:28
2 152 FIEDLER Davis 544349 Bicycle Accident Attorneys Racing TeamM5 72 AZ 00:37:30 @00:08:02
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):

3

3

3

0

20 Km

Summit Velo

Picacho, AZ

02/23/2020

Masters Men  Cat. 1/2/3/4/5 75+
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Cat.
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Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 210 PEARSON Mark 546194 Team Santini USA p/b Murphy Capital AdvisorsM4 75 AZ 00:31:21
2 190 PATTERSON Michael 0180955 Unattached M4 78 AZ 00:33:21 @00:02:00
3 198 DAY Charles 251675 Gallatin Valley Bicycle ClubM5 79 MT 00:39:35 @00:08:14
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Region
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Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 162 HAMMER Franz 45423 Unattached M2 83 AZ 00:33:14
2 189 BARNES William 170417 Summit Velo M4 80 AZ 00:39:22 @00:06:08
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Results/Resultats
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FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 231 MUENCH Sarah 392098 SkyFlash Racing W3 38 AZ 00:33:22
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Club / Equipe
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Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 234 EVERETT Whitney 571289 Bicycle Ranch Tucson p/b Tucson ER & HospitalW4 37 AZ 00:32:53
2 236 BIGLIAZZI Kelly 571980 SkyFlash Racing W4 39 AZ 00:33:01 @00:00:08
3 232 BRUGGINK Stephanie 544543 Sabino Cycles Racing W4 27 AZ 00:34:23 @00:01:30
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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Club / Equipe
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Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 123 RILEY-SAXTON Emily 583782 Tolero Racing W5 46 AZ 00:35:54
2 223 WILKINSON Jamie 1-Day Tolero Racing W5 42 AZ 00:51:17 @00:15:23
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the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe
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Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 184 DILLON Lisa 469817 Unattached W5 48 AZ 00:35:27
2 225 HYNES Lisa 565806 Trek West Phoenix Womenâ€™s RacingW5 54 AZ 00:36:19 @00:00:52
3 200 COONEY Sarah 572331 AZ Women Racing W5 50 AZ 00:36:30 @00:01:03
4 187 DARLING Linden 1-Day Tolero Racing W5 58 AZ 00:36:42 @00:01:15
5 193 STREICHER Brooke 591617 Tolero Racing W5 41 AZ 00:37:24 @00:01:57
6 241 ORNER Keri 590753 AZ Women Racing W5 44 AZ 00:37:49 @00:02:22

DNS 242 WHITNEY Brenna 591033 AZ Women Racing W5 45 AZ
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe
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Cat.

Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 202 FOLAND Valerie 583003 Unattached W5 48 AZ 00:32:29
2 208 GREENING Alli 222948 Cyclefit Solutions RacingW3 45 AZ 00:35:15 @00:02:46
3 243 RILEY-SAXTON Emily 583782 Tolero Racing W5 46 AZ 00:36:27 @00:03:58
4 151 BITNAR Patty 579870 Tucson Tri Girls W5 45 AZ 00:39:53 @00:07:24

Approved by

the College of Commissaires



Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:

Class(e):
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License #

N. License

Club / Team

Club / Equipe
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Age

Age

State

Region

Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

1 201 BERGER Jane 164775 Cyclefit Solutions RacingW3 53 AZ 00:32:55
2 153 ROBERTSON Tami 579351 Tucson Tri Girls W5 54 AZ 00:34:23 @00:01:28
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:
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Distance/Distance:
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Date/Date:
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State
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Time

Temps

Gap

Ecart

DNS 185 ELLIS Nancy 59854 Saguaro Velo W2 55 AZ
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Results/Resultats
RESULTS

FLAPJACK FLATS TIME TRIAL

Chief Referee/President du Jury: Chief Judge/Juge:
Page 1 of 1 February 24, 2020 08:45 PM CT Conception: SWSportsReg.com/La Roue d'Or LLC (www.larouedor.com)

Registered/Engages:

Starting/Partants:

Ranked/Classes:

DNF/Abandons:

Distance/Distance:

Organizer/Organizateur:

Venue/Lieu

Date/Date:

Category/Categorie:
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State
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Gap

Ecart

1 183 SCHWARTZ Karen 405442 Tolero Racing W4 60 AZ 00:37:36
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